FABORY

Hexagon nut ISO 4032 Steel
Zinc flake Cr6+free - ISO
10683 flZnnc 8 M27

Technical Parameters

Diameter

Class

Driving features
Material

Thread direction

Surface treatment

Thread

M27

8
Hexagon
Steel
Right

Zinc flake Cr6+free -
ISO 10683 flZnnc

Metric thread

Technical Specification

d-D
m (max.)
F)

S

M27
23.8
3

41

Article number
Brand
UBB

UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 1

Standards

ISO

01337.270.001
500611919415
31161727
8715494421454
Full Box Only

4032

Technical Drawing



